PR601HL/C1,557 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
PR601HL/C1,557 Supplier Distributor
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PR601HL/C1,557
MANUFACTURER NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
DESCRIPTION IC RFID READER MODULE 100LQFP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6067 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 3 V ~ 5.5 V
TYPE RFID Reader
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 100-LQFP (14x14)
STANDARDS FeliCa, ISO 14443, MIFARE, NFC
SERIES MIFARE®
PACKAGING Tray
PACKAGE / CASE 100-LQFP
OTHER NAMES
568-11533
935298584557
PR601HL/C1,557-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 70°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INTERFACE I²C, SPI, UART
FREQUENCY 13.56MHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RFID Reader IC 13.56MHz FeliCa, ISO 14443, MIFARE, NFC I²C, SPI, UART 3 V ~ 5.5 V 100-LQFP
PR601HL/C1,557
Part Number: PR601HL/C1,557
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Product description IC RFID READER MODULE 100LQFP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6067 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PR601HL/C1,557
Related Tags
Related Products
PR600 500G BTL
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  SCOTCH-WELD PLASTIC & RUBBER INS
In stock:  498 pcs
RFQ
PR6
Manufacturers:  VCC (Visual Communications Company)
Description:  LAMP INCAN RB-3.50 MIN FLA 2.47V
In stock:  4249 pcs
RFQ
PR6002-T
Manufacturers:  Diodes Incorporated
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 100V 6A R6
In stock:  145050 pcs
RFQ
PR6001-T
Manufacturers:  Diodes Incorporated
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 50V 6A R6
In stock:  293955 pcs
RFQ
PN7362AUHN/C300E
Manufacturers:  NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description:  PN7362AUHN/C300/HVQFN64/STANDA
In stock:  10184 pcs
RFQ
ST25RU3993-BQFT
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  UHF EPC CLASS1 GEN2 READER
In stock:  1945 pcs
RFQ
PR60
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 13.8V 828W
In stock:  295 pcs
RFQ
PR6005-T
Manufacturers:  Diodes Incorporated
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 600V 6A R6
In stock:  264684 pcs
RFQ
M24LR64E-RMN6T/2
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  NFC/RFID 64KBIT EEPROM 13.56MHZ
In stock:  119844 pcs
RFQ
PR600 50G BTL
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  SCOTCH-WELD PLASTIC & RUBBER INS
In stock:  4134 pcs
RFQ
PR6003-T
Manufacturers:  Diodes Incorporated
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 200V 6A R6
In stock:  234444 pcs
RFQ
PR6004-T
Manufacturers:  Diodes Incorporated
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 400V 6A R6
In stock:  229809 pcs
RFQ